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1 20210058438 Vinay H S CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

2 20210061916 Sahana S CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

3 20210062534 SUSHMITHA J CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

4 20210099079 DEVIKA M S CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 RBI0742353241520 0 0

5 20210114344 Ashwini B H CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

6 20210114803 Shilpa P K CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

7 20210171690 VANDANA S CATEGORY I I A B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

8 20210464142 Padma Y R CATEGORY I I I A B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

9 20210495307 MEGHA R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

10 20210506860 hanumantha raju b j CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

11 20210518308 Shilpashree G N CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

12 20210552516 LEELA B CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

13 20210576526 RANJITHA R CATEGORY I I I A B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

14 20210582533 Abhishek R CATEGORY I I I A B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

15 20210661023 G C Chandan CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

16 20210666370 Divyashree M N CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

17 20210668727 shreenivasa G M CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

18 20210670247 RANGANATHA G M CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

19 20210712313 SOWMYA CATEGORY 1 B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 4000 xxxxxxxx2294 RBI0802363113936 0

20 20210716628 MEGHANA H CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

21 20210725609 VARSHITHA M S CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

22 20210730991 SWARNAMBA H CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

23 20210744071 Dharshan B G CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

24 20210749778 GOVINDARAJU H T CATEGORY I I I A B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

25 20210785288 BHAVANI Y S CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0
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26 20210788737 KAVANA K M CATEGORY 1 B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 4000 xxxxxxxx4375 RBI0802363113936 0

27 20210827503 AMRUTHA N CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

28 20210828166 LAKSHMI V CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

29 20210832682 MADHUSHREE R CATEGORY I I A B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

30 20210874773 Monika D B CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

31 20210876373 Madhusudhan A CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

32 20210882757 Deepak G N CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

33 20210903049 subramanya CATEGORY 1 B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 4000 xxxxxxxx0350 RBI0802363113936 0

34 20210905168 VINOD M CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

35 20210933443 Mala g CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

36 20210940515 Navyashree Y P CATEGORY I I I A B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

37 20210941888 ANJINI R CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

38 21220007658 CHANDANA H J CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

39 21220059933 MEGHA S CATEGORY I I I B B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

40 21220080232 Namratha Shree P K CATEGORY I I A B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

41 21220185442 Tejaswini V R CATEGORY I I I A B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

42 21220207172 Raghu V N CATEGORY I I I A B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

43 21220216003 Shashank B V CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

44 21220304619 AKSHAY N CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 1442 0 0

45 21220319664 MADHU G R CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

46 21220324532 S R kemparathnamma CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 1442 RBI0542311870674 0 0

47 21220365829 Bindushree G N CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

48 21220412036 PALLAVI R CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM FIRST 1442 0 0

49 21220417622 C N RAJU CATEGORY I I I A B.A. NA FIRST 1442 0 0

50 21220486384 HARSHITHA H V CATEGORY I I I A B.A. NA FIRST 1442 0 0

51 21220521459 DARSHAN K B CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 1442 RBI0682344525316 0 0

52 21220543620 Harsha N CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM FIRST 1442 0 0

53 21220611437 Sudha Y G CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM FIRST 1442 0 0

54 21220673089 GURUPRASAD Y R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

55 21220696583 ROHITH M CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 1442 0 0

56 21220743668 DEVIKA K P CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 1442 0 0
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57 21220769044 Tejashwini N CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

58 21220784548 PAVITRA S CATEGORY I I A B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

59 21220817131 BHUMIKA R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

60 21220914170 Darshan s CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

61 21221018543 DEEPIKA S CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM FIRST 1442 0 0

62 21221082010 DINESH T M CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 1470 0 0

63 22230213950 Manoj C CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

64 22230489778 Mahesh CATEGORY 1 B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

65 22230523471 MAHALAKSHMI R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

66 22230541236 BHIMARAJU N CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 1442 RBI0682344525314 0 0

67 22230551927 VINUTHA R CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

68 22230556580 AISHWARYA S CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

69 22230582437 RAKSHITHA G L CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

70 22230605746 Chethan G S CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

71 22230609808 MANOJ G K CATEGORY I I A B.A. NA FIRST 1442 0 0

72 22230614314 Naveen Kumara CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

73 22230638285 Hemanth Kumar S CATEGORY 1 B.A. NA FIRST 3020 4000 xxxxxxxx5783 RBI0802363113936 0

74 22230640993 SANJAY KUMAR M CATEGORY 1 B.A. NA FIRST 3020 4000 xxxxxxxx5471 RBI0802363113936 0

75 22230661385 INCHARA G L CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA FIRST 3390 0 0

76 22230732678 Adithya K S CATEGORY I I I A B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

77 22230742799 Rakesh s CATEGORY 1 B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

78 22230768217 Hemanth kumar m CATEGORY I I A B.A. NA FIRST 3020 0 0

79 20210063087 VIDHYA C K CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

80 20210089291 Sudeep D K CATEGORY 1 B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

81 20210194164 Sabareddy CATEGORY 1 B.A. NA SECOND 3020 0 0

82 20210564860 Navya K CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

83 20210583237 Bheemareddy CATEGORY 1 B.A. NA SECOND 3020 0 0

84 20210689464 B Manoj CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

85 20210724909 YAMUNA BAI CATEGORY I I I B B.A. NA SECOND 3020 0 0

86 20210866998 RAGHUNATH RAO V N CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

87 20210897037 BASAVARAJU K H CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0
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88 20210901805 Santhosh P CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

89 20210906814 Karthik H R CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

90 20210919037 Jayanth CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

91 20210929817 VIJAYALAKSHMI M CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

92 20210933819 V Harshitha CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

93 20210950655 Ramya J L CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

94 20210960551 Chethan Kumar B R CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

95 20210970307 RANJITHA S CATEGORY 1 B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 4000 xxxxxxxx 0

96 21220083947 GURUKIRAN M CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

97 21220288498 Navyashree M CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

98 21220350145 RANJITHA H C CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

99 21220360619 Manjunatha L CATEGORY I I I A B.A. NA SECOND 3020 0 0

100 21220390897 Rohith M CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

101 21220394495 Sree Lakshmi N CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

102 21220409765 VARUN J H CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

103 21220418877 YOGISH S CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

104 21220453161 Yashashwini M CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

105 21220543899 VEENA B N CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

106 21220900500 Umesh V CATEGORY I I I A B.A. NA SECOND 3020 0 0

107 21220924679 MONIKA N CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

108 21220929702 Vasanthakumari H C CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

109 21220982056 Dinendra Bharghav R CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

110 21220990078 Manoj K CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

111 21221002118 NAVEEN KADAM S CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

112 21221005378 PRAJWAL H CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

113 21221014511 NAGESHA N CATEGORY I I A B.A. NA SECOND 3020 0 0

114 21221018988 Sumita Somalingappa 
Kurhatti

CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

115 21221037950 MEGHANA N CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

116 21221037978 Lekhana C CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

117 21221039427 LAKSHMI H CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

118 21221040443 PAVANA L CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0
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119 21221041330 LAKSHMI J H CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

120 21221045205 JEEVAN KUMAR B H CATEGORY 1 B.A. NA SECOND 3020 0 0

121 21221055514 MADHU L CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

122 21221060339 PUNITH B R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

123 21221083655 MONIKA J CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

124 22230001283 Vikas CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

125 22230021616 PRAJWAL I H CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

126 22230599057 Monika N CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

127 22230709596 G suhas CATEGORY I I A B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

128 22230731515 Lakshmikanth B S CATEGORY I I A B.A. NA SECOND 3020 0 0

129 22230763985 LAVANYA C CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA SECOND 3390 0 0

130 20210109720 PAVAN KUMAR K CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

131 20210162856 AISHWARYA 
REVANASIDDAPPA 

CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

132 20210179629 MANJULA S CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

133 20210184404 HARSHITHA T CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

134 20210194742 Vasudha H CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

135 20210316921 Siddaraju K S CATEGORY 1 B.A. HEP THIRD 4876 0 0

136 20210352285 Chandan R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

137 20210448105 RAM KUMAR N CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

138 20210500332 Poojashree R CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

139 20210503892 Harsha K R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

140 20210506085 DARSHAN S CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEG THIRD 4876 0 0

141 20210507857 Dileep M CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

142 20210714743 Ramya G CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

143 21220034119 Pavithra N CATEGORY I I I B B.A. HEP THIRD 4876 0 0

144 21220043502 DHANUJA D CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

145 21220044220 ANJALI L CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

146 21220044952 VYSHNAVI N V CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

147 21220054349 NANDAN KUMAR S CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEP THIRD 4876 RBI0742353241520 0 0

148 21220060883 RANGEGOWDA K R CATEGORY I I I A B.A. HEG THIRD 4876 0 0

149 21220085185 Priya S CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0
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150 21220086205 SEVANTHA KUMAR L CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

151 21220087408 S KAVYA CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEP THIRD 4876 0 0

152 21220089954 NAVEEN KUMAR B R CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEP THIRD 4876 0 0

153 21220096306 JAYALAKSHMI P CATEGORY I I I A B.A. HEG THIRD 4876 0 0

154 21220096633 NIRMALA H CATEGORY I I I A B.A. HEG THIRD 4876 0 0

155 21220099295 VARSHINI J CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEG THIRD 4876 0 0

156 21220099621 NAVEEN KUMAR M R CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

157 21220099937 RANJITH M N CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

158 21220100218 YASHWANTH G M CATEGORY 1 B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 4000 xxxxxxxx9824 RBI0802363113936 0

159 21220101330 Venkatesh V S CATEGORY I I I A B.A. HEP THIRD 4876 0 0

160 21220112961 BHAGYALAKSHMI V CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEG THIRD 4876 0 0

161 21220116067 GIRISH KUMAR N R CATEGORY 1 B.A. HEG THIRD 4876 0 0

162 21220131953 Nayana H G CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

163 21220275054 Pavithra S H CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

164 21220279513 Narendra S CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 RBI0742353241520 0 0

165 21220338908 K LAKSHMIDEVI CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

166 21220350198 SHOBHA T R CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

167 21220359057 SANJANA B R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

168 21220472579 Kusuma K CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

169 21220486120 KARTHIK J D CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

170 21220629144 Geetha M S CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

171 21220705777 SRINIVASA H V CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEP THIRD 4876 0 0

172 21220891336 NISHA M G CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEP THIRD 4876 0 0

173 21220966687 LOKESH K CATEGORY I I I A B.A. HEG THIRD 4876 0 0

174 21220981075 Aruna Madivalara C CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

175 21220986876 SHREELAKSHMI H R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

176 21220996610 MANOJ Y R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

177 21221001517 NAYANA M CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

178 21221013030 SINDHU R CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

179 21221054832 SHASHIKALA L CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

180 21221055136 Chandana R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0
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181 21221055216 BINDU M CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

182 21221057558 LAVANYA R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

183 21221098626 NARASIMHAMURTHY A CATEGORY 1 B.A. HEG THIRD 4876 0 0

184 22230070903 Ravi Kumar S CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

185 22230082803 Srinivasa T CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

186 22230570717 HEMANTHAKUMAR R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

187 22230572117 Abhishek G H CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

188 22230581198 Roopa N CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

189 22230624237 Rathisha M D CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

190 22230658340 Kusuma R CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM THIRD 4758 0 0

191 22230731211 Jayaram R CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEP THIRD 4876 0 0

697936 28000 0
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1 20210058438 Vinay H S CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

2 20210061916 Sahana S CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

3 20210062534 SUSHMITHA J CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. FIRST 5500 RBI0392387780819 0 0

4 20210099079 DEVIKA M S CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

5 20210141630 HEMALATHA R SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 5500 RBI0552313873019 0 0

6 20210154893 Chandankumar M SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. B COM FIRST 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

7 20210171690 VANDANA S CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEG FIRST 5500 RBI0872375439690 0 0

8 20210190242 Manjunatha S SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM FIRST 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

9 20210252502 BUDDA POORNIMA SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. B.A. FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

10 20210489993 HARSHITHA B N SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. NA FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

11 20210495307 MEGHA R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

12 20210506860 hanumantha raju b j CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 5000 RBI0552313873019 0 0

13 20210552516 LEELA B CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 5500 RBI0552313873019 0 0

14 20210583786 PAVAN N SCHEDULED TRIBE B.A. NA FIRST 5000 RBI0552313873019 0 0

15 20210616655 Anand R SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM FIRST 5000 RBI0552313873019 0 0

TOTAL

Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
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16 20210668727 shreenivasa G M CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 5000 RBI0392387780819 0 0

17 20210670247 RANGANATHA G M CATEGORY I I A B.Com. FIRST 5000 RBI0392387780819 0 0

18 20210712313 SOWMYA CATEGORY 1 B.Com. B COM FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

19 20210713688 HEMASHREE V CATEGORY I I A B.Com. FIRST 5500 RBI0392387780819 0 0

20 20210725609 VARSHITHA M S CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

21 20210728695 VIJAY KUMAR R B.A. FIRST 5000 RBI0392387780819 0 0

22 20210750372 T K MAHESHA CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. FIRST 5000 RBI0392387780819 0 0

23 20210821119 Mohan P R SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA FIRST 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

24 20210827503 AMRUTHA N CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 5500 RBI0552313873019 0 0

25 20210828166 LAKSHMI V CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

26 20210832682 MADHUSHREE R CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEP FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

27 20210874773 Monika D B CATEGORY I I A B.Com. FIRST 5500 RBI0392387780819 0 0

28 20210876373 Madhusudhan A CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. NA FIRST 5000 RBI0552313873019 0 0

29 20210882757 Deepak G N CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA FIRST 5000 RBI0802362543154 0 0

30 20210925136 HARSHA S T B.A. FIRST 5000 RBI0392387780819 0 0

31 20210933443 Mala g CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

32 20210940515 Navyashree Y P CATEGORY I I I A B.A. HEP FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

33 21220007658 CHANDANA H J CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

34 21220080232 Namratha Shree P K CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEP FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

35 21220185442 Tejaswini V R CATEGORY I I I A B.A. HEP FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

36 21220207172 Raghu V N CATEGORY I I I A B.A. NA FIRST 5000 RBI0552313873019 0 0

37 21220216003 Shashank B V CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 5000 RBI0552313873019 0 0

38 21220217408 Sowmya B K SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA FIRST 5500 RBI0802362543154 0 0

39 21220365829 Bindushree G N CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. FIRST 5500 RBI0392387780819 0 0

40 21220817131 BHUMIKA R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

41 22230582437 RAKSHITHA G L CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM FIRST 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

42 22230661385 INCHARA G L CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA FIRST 5500 RBI0802362543154 0 0

43 19200014528 Dhanalakshmi N S SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

44 19200121063 VINAY KUMAR SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

45 19200127832 manju L SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

46 19200128173 Annapoorna V SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0
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47 19200133179 ABHISHEK D B.Com. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

48 19200242818 DHANARAJU H G B.A. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

49 19200304724 manoj p B.A. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

50 19200398259 poornima SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

51 19200553507 HARSHA V B.Com. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

52 19200604128 Bhavana U A B.A. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

53 20210129975 Divya H G B.Com. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

54 20210188638 PRAJWAL H J CATEGORY I I A B.A. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

55 20210194164 Sabareddy CATEGORY 1 B.A. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

56 20210564860 Navya K CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

57 20210583237 Bheemareddy CATEGORY 1 B.A. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

58 20210689464 B Manoj CATEGORY I I A B.Com. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

59 20210745820 Jyothi B B.Com. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

60 20210897037 BASAVARAJU K H CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

61 20210906814 Karthik H R CATEGORY I I A B.Com. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

62 20210919037 Jayanth CATEGORY I I A B.Com. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

63 20210960551 Chethan Kumar B R CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. NA SECOND 5000 RBI0872375439690 0 0

64 20210970307 RANJITHA S CATEGORY 1 B.Com. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

65 21220350145 RANJITHA H C CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

66 21220543899 VEENA B N CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

67 21220729286 SINDHU R B.Com. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

68 21220923163 DEEPAK R B.Com. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

69 21221014541 LAKSHMIKANTH CATEGORY I I A B.A. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

70 21221014889 Rakshitha N R B.Com. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

71 21221015879 Vishvanath B R B.Com. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

72 21221018936 Lokitha T N B.Com. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

73 21221037978 Lekhana C CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

74 21221045205 JEEVAN KUMAR B H CATEGORY 1 B.A. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

75 21221050710 SREEDHARA SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

76 21221053784 Renu R B.Com. SECOND 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

77 21221060339 PUNITH B R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0
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78 21221087293 Darshan T H B.A. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

79 22230026976 manoja r B.Com. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

80 22230028603 Bhargav M S SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. SECOND 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

81 19200027285 Chethan Kumar S SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

82 19200091323 Nayana N SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

83 19200112144 DILEEP G C SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 5000 RBI0562316139447 0 0

84 19200122234 Gagan H B.A. HEG THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

85 19200124899 SHASHANKA K N SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

86 19200133511 Anusha M SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0562316139447 0 0

87 19200178343 savitha c SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0552313873019 0 0

88 19200178696 Manjula Bai M SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0552313873019 0 0

89 19200212249 BHAGYALAKSHMI V SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

90 19200215239 Keshava B K SCHEDULED TRIBE B.A. HEP THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

91 19200215628 RAVICHANDRA N G SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 5000 RBI0392387780819 0 0

92 19200458114 MOHAN G C SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 5000 RBI0392387780819 0 0

93 19200541782 Suchithra SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

94 19200593882 HARSHITHA N SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

95 19200690814 Muskan begam CATEGORY I I B B.A. HEP THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

96 20210109720 PAVAN KUMAR K CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

97 20210179629 MANJULA S CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

98 20210194742 Vasudha H CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

99 20210209527 SNEHA V N SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

100 20210316921 Siddaraju K S CATEGORY 1 B.A. HEP THIRD 5000 RBI0392387780819 0 0

101 20210352285 Chandan R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5000 RBI0872375439690 0 0

102 20210379618 TANUSHRI K S B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

103 20210503892 Harsha K R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

104 20210506085 DARSHAN S CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEG THIRD 5000 RBI0392387780819 0 0

105 20210507857 Dileep M CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

106 21220044220 ANJALI L CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

107 21220060883 RANGEGOWDA K R CATEGORY I I I A B.A. HEG THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

108 21220085185 Priya S CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0
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109 21220086205 SEVANTHA KUMAR L CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

110 21220096306 JAYALAKSHMI P CATEGORY I I I A B.A. HEG THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

111 21220096633 NIRMALA H CATEGORY I I I A B.A. HEG THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

112 21220099295 VARSHINI J CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEG THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

113 21220099621 NAVEEN KUMAR M R CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

114 21220100218 YASHWANTH G M CATEGORY 1 B.Com. B COM THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

115 21220131953 Nayana H G CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0392387780819 0 0

116 21220279513 Narendra S CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

117 21220338908 K LAKSHMIDEVI CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0562316139447 0 0

118 21220350198 SHOBHA T R CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

119 21220359057 SANJANA B R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

120 21220472579 Kusuma K CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0872375439690 0 0

121 21220629144 Geetha M S CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

122 21220705777 SRINIVASA H V CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEP THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

123 21220891336 NISHA M G CATEGORY I I A B.A. HEP THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

124 21220966687 Lokesh CATEGORY I I I A B.A. HEG THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

125 21220986876 SHREELAKSHMI H R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

126 21220996610 MANOJ Y R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

127 21221011217 PUNITH KUMAR H R SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEG THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

128 21221013030 SINDHU R CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

129 21221054832 SHASHIKALA L CATEGORY I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

130 21221055136 Chandana R CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0532308837131 0 0

131 22230082803 Srinivasa T CATEGORY I I I A B.Com. B COM THIRD 5000 RBI0532308837131 0 0

132 22230658340 Kusuma R CATEGORY I I I B B.Com. B COM THIRD 5500 RBI0782361674909 0 0

695000 0 0
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1 20210040246 Monika P SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001697265 3280 xxxxxxxx0122 GOK110001697265 0

2 20210079505 LAVANYA B H SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001691579 3280 xxxxxxxx1897 GOK110001691579 0

TOTAL

Social Welfare Department
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3 20210124439 RANJITHA K SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA FIRST 3184
Inactive Aadhar 80 

Wrong IIN 3184 xxxxxxxx0 Inactive Aadhar 80 Wrong IIN 0

4 20210141630 HEMALATHA R SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001706849 3280 xxxxxxxx0879 GOK110001706849 0

5 20210189285 Shivakumar M SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001695825 3280 xxxxxxxx8329 GOK110001695825 0

6 20210190242 Manjunatha S SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001698647 3280 xxxxxxxx8001 GOK110001698647 0

7 20210246602 MANJUNATHA N SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001788254 3280 xxxxxxxx5605 GOK110001788254 0

8 20210252502 BUDDA POORNIMA SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA FIRST 3184 GOK110001703133 3184 xxxxxxxx0127 GOK110001703133 0

9 20210279330 ramya g SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001700796 3280 xxxxxxxx8978 GOK110001700796 0

10 20210338903 Rekha B SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA FIRST 3184 GOK110001706140 3184 xxxxxxxx0737 GOK110001706140 0

11 20210434409 Kruthika T C SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 2080 GOK110001690620 2080 xxxxxxxx2464 GOK110001690620 6000 xxxxxxxx 332694078

12 20210445431 ABHISHEK M SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001700304 3280 xxxxxxxx3274 GOK110001700304 0

13 20210448335 L PREMA SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001695763 3280 xxxxxxxx2069 GOK110001695763 0

14 20210496421 Rakshitha u SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001704695 3280 xxxxxxxx7881 GOK110001704695 0

15 20210616655 Anand R SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001700914 3280 xxxxxxxx4395 GOK110001700914 0

16 20210637317 GIRISHA D H SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA FIRST 3184 GOK110001697790 3184 xxxxxxxx0940 GOK110001697790 0

17 20210715686 Anjan Kumar S SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA FIRST 3184 GOK110001705761 3184 xxxxxxxx7921 GOK110001705761 0

18 20210821119 Mohan P R SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA FIRST 3184 GOK110001706774 3184 xxxxxxxx4711 GOK110001706774 0

19 20210823759 Manjunath G SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA FIRST 3184 GOK110001707443 3184 xxxxxxxx4398 GOK110001707443 0

20 20210831161 Rakshitha L SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA FIRST 3184 GOK110001705553 3184 xxxxxxxx4092 GOK110001705553 0

21 20210851942 MAMATHA SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA FIRST 3184 GOK110001703706 3184 xxxxxxxx0720 GOK110001703706 0

22 21220217408 Sowmya B K SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA FIRST 3184 GOK110001697383 3184 xxxxxxxx6028 GOK110001697383 0

23 22230529606 sharadamma n SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA FIRST 3184 GOK110001693781 3184 xxxxxxxx1141 GOK110001693781 0

24 22230575135 SAHANA R SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001698882 3280 xxxxxxxx5870 GOK110001698882 0

25 22230641057 RAMYA B R SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001995234 3280 xxxxxxxx8058 GOK110001995234 0

26 23240028767 ABHILASH K V SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA FIRST 3280 GOK110001845531 3280 xxxxxxxx1914 GOK110001845531 0

27 19200014528 Dhanalakshmi N S SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA SECOND 2890 GOK110001698519 2890 xxxxxxxx0804 GOK110001698519 0

28 19200014733 Dayana M C SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 1786 GOK110001708172 1786 xxxxxxxx0706 GOK110001708172 0

29 19200014784 S Nayana SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 1786 GOK110001856253 1786 xxxxxxxx1749 GOK110001856253 0

30 19200053271 nityanandan j SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 2986 GOK110001694231 2986 xxxxxxxx7356 GOK110001694231 0

31 19200110865 SANJAY G M SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 2986 GOK110001799792 2986 xxxxxxxx0105 GOK110001799792 0

32 19200121063 VINAYKUMAR G SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA SECOND 2890 GOK110001696006 2890 xxxxxxxx7820 GOK110001696006 0

33 19200127832 manju L SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 2986 GOK110001801821 2986 xxxxxxxx8512 GOK110001801821 0
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34 19200128173 Annapoorna V SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA SECOND 2890 GOK110001697563 2890 xxxxxxxx2449 GOK110001697563 0

35 19200191890 sona SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 1786 GOK110001688584 1786 xxxxxxxx8846 GOK110001688584 6000 xxxxxxxx 332694078

36 19200249945 PRIYANKA C SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 2986 GOK110001693232 2986 xxxxxxxx8970 GOK110001693232 0

37 19200312958 Dharaneesh s SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA SECOND 2890 GOK110001818433 2890 xxxxxxxx0387 GOK110001818433 0

38 19200313344 PRAMOD G SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 2986 GOK110001694799 2986 xxxxxxxx0148 GOK110001694799 0

39 19200398259 Poornima S T SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. NA SECOND 2890 GOK110001696570 2890 xxxxxxxx7334 GOK110001696570 0

40 19200469404 Punith P SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 2986 GOK110001693811 2986 xxxxxxxx0125 GOK110001693811 0

41 19200624173 PRIYANKA N SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 2986 GOK110001850415 2986 xxxxxxxx1123 GOK110001850415 0

42 21220232312 Hemanth M SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 2986 GOK110001696830 2986 xxxxxxxx2324 GOK110001696830 0

43 21220383516 M Madhushree SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 2986 GOK110001698066 2986 xxxxxxxx4299 GOK110001698066 0

44 21221009375 PRIYA H SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 2986 GOK110001696851 2986 xxxxxxxx0895 GOK110001696851 0

45 21221038564 PADMASHREE H SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 2986 GOK110001815936 2986 xxxxxxxx0293 GOK110001815936 0

46 21221053693 Chaitra G SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. NA SECOND 2986 GOK110001708335 2986 xxxxxxxx3039 GOK110001708335 0

47 19200027285 Chethan Kumar S SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001700558 3533 xxxxxxxx4087 GOK110001700558 0

48 19200076224 Vinod NAIK SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001688035 3533 xxxxxxxx0317 GOK110001688035 0

49 19200081674 Chaithanya P SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 3533 xxxxxxxx 0

50 19200087582 SRUSHTI P SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 3533 xxxxxxxx 0

51 19200091323 Nayana N SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 3632 GOK110001693408 3632 xxxxxxxx7813 GOK110001693408 0

52 19200105872 varalakshmi H SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001700065 3533 xxxxxxxx0619 GOK110001700065 0

53 19200108481 VIDYA A SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001698319 3533 xxxxxxxx2850 GOK110001698319 0

54 19200112144 DILEEP G C SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 3632 GOK110001700830 3632 xxxxxxxx9301 GOK110001700830 0

55 19200117746 Gowtham B V SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEG THIRD 3632 GOK110001693580 3632 xxxxxxxx8008 GOK110001693580 0

56 19200124899 SHASHANKA K N SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 3632 GOK110001698235 3632 xxxxxxxx6616 GOK110001698235 0

57 19200133511 Anusha M SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001698278 3533 xxxxxxxx8463 GOK110001698278 0

58 19200138019 L ANITHA SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001690660 3533 xxxxxxxx2070 GOK110001690660 0

59 19200144923 Hemanth B L SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001693881 3533 xxxxxxxx1055 GOK110001693881 0

60 19200157904 veda s SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001703441 3533 xxxxxxxx0202 GOK110001703441 0

61 19200178343 savitha c SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001696262 3533 xxxxxxxx3310 GOK110001696262 0

62 19200178696 Manjula Bai M SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001688564 3533 xxxxxxxx1701 GOK110001688564 0

63 19200208311 Bhoomika M SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001695582 3533 xxxxxxxx0601 GOK110001695582 0

64 19200212249 BHAGYALAKSHMI V SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001693299 3533 xxxxxxxx0704 GOK110001693299 0
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65 19200215233 Naveenkumar K R SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEG THIRD 3632 GOK110001699317 3632 xxxxxxxx2401 GOK110001699317 0

66 19200215628 RAVICHANDRA N G SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 3632 GOK110001695024 3632 xxxxxxxx8614 GOK110001695024 0

67 19200226972 RANJITHA B SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001698721 3533 xxxxxxxx1084 GOK110001698721 0

68 19200271121 Punith H N SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 3632 GOK110001695973 3632 xxxxxxxx9405 GOK110001695973 0

69 19200292520 Avinash K S SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001697517 3533 xxxxxxxx1775 GOK110001697517 0

70 19200298170 SUJAY S H SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 3632 GOK110001687636 3632 xxxxxxxx2322 GOK110001687636 0

71 19200322458 MARUTHI M SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001700425 3533 xxxxxxxx1220 GOK110001700425 0

72 19200397439 Mahalakshmi S SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001690449 3533 xxxxxxxx4318 GOK110001690449 0

73 19200458114 MOHAN G C SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 3632 3632 xxxxxxxx 0

74 19200593882 HARSHITHA N SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001687292 3533 xxxxxxxx2422 GOK110001687292 0

75 20210209527 SNEHA V N SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEP THIRD 3632 GOK110001688534 3632 xxxxxxxx2062 GOK110001688534 0

76 20210457662 MEGHA J SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001691733 3533 xxxxxxxx7568 GOK110001691733 0

77 21220084478 MANGALA R SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001705456 3533 xxxxxxxx0446 GOK110001705456 0

78 21220084497 Monisha S SCHEDULED CASTE B.Com. B COM THIRD 3533 GOK110001689354 3533 xxxxxxxx9274 GOK110001689354 0

79 21221011217 PUNITH KUMAR H R SCHEDULED CASTE B.A. HEG THIRD 3632 GOK110001701932 3632 xxxxxxxx1178 GOK110001701932 0

256342 256342 12000
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1 20210154893 Chandankumar M SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. NA FIRST 10500 GOK110002434192 10500 xxxxxxxx2332 GOK110002434192 0

2 20210276172 Narasimha Murthy T H SCHEDULED TRIBE B.A. NA FIRST 10260 GOK110002439909 10260 xxxxxxxx2236 GOK110002439909 0

3 20210489993 HARSHITHA B N SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. NA FIRST 10500 GOK110002445636 10500 xxxxxxxx9079 GOK110002445636 0

4 20210583786 PAVAN N SCHEDULED TRIBE B.A. NA FIRST 10260 GOK110002435508 10260 xxxxxxxx6160 GOK110002435508 0

5 20210635050 Sinchana B H SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. NA FIRST 10500 10500 xxxxxxxx 0

6 21220264552 SHASHIKALA R SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. B COM FIRST 3731 GOK110002446206 3731 xxxxxxxx2094 GOK110002446206 0

7 21220392830 Shilpa T SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. B COM FIRST 5061 GOK110002434574 5061 xxxxxxxx8735 GOK110002434574 0

8 21220537341 PRIYANKA S H SCHEDULED TRIBE B.A. HEP FIRST 5061 GOK110002442687 5061 xxxxxxxx1152 GOK110002442687 0

9 22230617339 AISHWARYA K SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. NA FIRST 10500 GOK110002433291 10500 xxxxxxxx5982 GOK110002433291 0

10 19200053380 Sukanya Prakash 
Shivabasannavar

SCHEDULED TRIBE B.A. NA SECOND 10585 GOK110002448763 10585 xxxxxxxx0220 GOK110002448763 0

11 19200145632 Harshitha B R SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. NA SECOND 10825 GOK110002436372 10825 xxxxxxxx7461 GOK110002436372 0

TOTAL

Tribal Welfare Department
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12 19200244771 Manohari C SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. NA SECOND 10825 GOK110002446986 10825 xxxxxxxx4001 GOK110002446986 0

13 19200294765 HARSHAVARDHANA H SCHEDULED TRIBE B.A. NA SECOND 10585 GOK110002427625 10585 xxxxxxxx8881 GOK110002427625 0

14 19200371993 VIJAYALAKSHMI N SCHEDULED TRIBE B.A. NA SECOND 10585 GOK110002448935 10585 xxxxxxxx4301 GOK110002448935 0

15 19200604381 Shalini U H SCHEDULED TRIBE B.A. NA SECOND 10585 GOK110002430931 10585 xxxxxxxx4345 GOK110002430931 0

16 21220340018 SHASHANK S H SCHEDULED TRIBE B.A. NA SECOND 10585 GOK110002434347 10585 xxxxxxxx1153 GOK110002434347 0

17 22230028603 Bhargav M S SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. NA SECOND 10825 GOK110002434772 10825 xxxxxxxx4696 GOK110002434772 0

18 19200091956 SUDHA O S SCHEDULED TRIBE B.A. HEP THIRD 12441 GOK110002436870 12441 xxxxxxxx0623 GOK110002436870 0

19 19200181248 Sona M G SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. B COM THIRD 12193 GOK110002434579 12193 xxxxxxxx5566 GOK110002434579 0

20 19200183442 J S Uma SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. B COM THIRD 12193 GOK110002431792 12193 xxxxxxxx5627 GOK110002431792 0

21 19200215239 Keshava B K SCHEDULED TRIBE B.A. HEP THIRD 12441 GOK110002447577 12441 xxxxxxxx2041 GOK110002447577 0

22 19200541782 Suchithra SCHEDULED TRIBE B.Com. B COM THIRD 12193 GOK110002431208 12193 xxxxxxxx6172 GOK110002431208 0

223234 223234 0

Dayscholar 
Amount

28000

0

256342

223234

507576TOTAL 424 1872512 12000

TOTAL

Social Welfare Department 79 256342 12000

Tribal Welfare Department 22 223234 0

Backward Class Welfare Department 191 697936 0

Department of Agriculture (KSDA) 132 695000 0

Department
No. of Students 

Benifitted
Stuent Fee 

Amount
Hosteller Amount

ABSTRACT

15


